
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\dintelmanjn1\d0287304\d876F47-sht-plan.dgn

dintelmanjnUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 10/18/2013

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-$MODELNAME$

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

           

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

EDGE LINE, 4"

SOLID WHITE 

EDGE LINE, 4"

SOLID WHITE 

1
2
’

1
2
’

3
’

3
’

SHOULDERS, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASPHALT

SHOULDERS, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASPHALT

RESURFACING, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASHPALT

10’ DASH, 30’ SKIP

SKIP-DASH YELLOW LINE, 4"

10’ DASH, 30’ SKIP

SKIP-DASH YELLOW LINE, 4"

LINE, 4"

SOLID YELLOW 

1
2
’

1
2
’

3
’

3
’

10’ DASH, 30’ SKIP

SKIP-DASH YELLOW LINE, 4"

EDGE LINE, 4"

SOLID WHITE 

EDGE LINE, 4"

SOLID WHITE 

SHOULDERS, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASPHALT

SHOULDERS, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASPHALT

RESURFACING, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASHPALT

LINE, 4"

SOLID YELLOW 

SHOULDERS, 2 �"

HOT MIX ASPHALT

R.R.P.M. AT 80’ O.C. 

TWO WAY AMBER 

R.R.P.M. AT 80’ O.C. 

TWO WAY AMBER 

MARKING SHEETS

PLAN & PAVEMENT 
F.A.P.

CONTRACT NO. 76F47

WASHINGTON42 102-1RS-3,102-TS

SHOULDER, TYPE B

AGGREGATE WEDGE

SHOULDER, TYPE B

AGGREGATE WEDGE

SHOULDER, TYPE B

AGGREGATE WEDGE

SHOULDER, TYPE B

AGGREGATE WEDGE

RESURFACING

INCIDENTAL HMA

8

8

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
4
4
7

+
5
0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
4
5
3

+
0
0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
4
5
3

+
0
0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
4
5
8

+
5
0

7.5’

~ IL 127

~ IL 127

2746

H
O

L
Z

H
A

U
E

R
 

A
U

T
O

M
A

L
L
 

R
D
.

3
’

3
’

3
’

3
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

3
’3
’

3
’

3
’

(TEL)

BOX

3’ X 3.4’

RCCP

24"

ELEC)

(RR

 1448
 1449

 1450+00
 1451

 1452
 1453

+
9
9
.1
5

+
9
9
.1
5

+
4
5
.1

3
A

G
G

CONC

BIT

SIGN

SIGN

ILL 127

SIGN

BILLBOARD

 1453
 1454

 1455+00
 1456

 1457
 1458

HOLZHAUER AUTOMALL RD
IL 127 (STA. 1453+83.75

+
8
1
.2

2
 

P
E

A
G

G
 
1
9
.5

7
’


